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BFED Committee

From: Michelle L. Santos <Michelle.Santos@co.maui.hi.us>

Sent: Thursday, August 28, 2025 1:36 PM

To: BFED Committee

Cc: Cynthia E. Sasada; Erin A. Wade; Josiah K. Nishita; Kelii P. Nahooikaika; Angela Andrade 

(angela.andrade@mpd.net); Christina Bonacorsi - County of Maui 

(christina.bonacorsi@mpd.net); Jenny Y. Nakama (jenny.nakama@mpd.net); John 

Pelletier - County of Maui (john.pelletier@mpd.net); Wade Maeda 

(wade.maeda@mpd.net)

Subject: MT#11198  Bill 92

Attachments: MT#11198-BFED Committee.pdf


